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	Cohort
	Clinicopathological Parameters
	Healthy
	TOTAL
	MILD
	MODERATE
	SEVERE
	P-value

	Metabolomic
Approach
	Nº Cases
	15
	42
	15
	18
	9
	   

	
	Age
	42.07 ± 3.32
	[bookmark: _GoBack]42.64 ± 2.62  
	35.15± 4.42
	41.56 ± 3.52
	57.33 ± 3.98
	0.021

	
	CMTNSv2
	-
	13.83 ± 0.16
	6.53 ± 0.46
	15.00 ± 0.56
	23.67 ± 1.06
	<0.001

	Proteomic Approach
	Nº Cases
	13
	70
	30
	25
	15
	

	
	Age
	43.95 ± 3.38
	44.45 ± 0.22
	40.72 ± 2.59
	43.47 ± 2.79
	54.25 ± 2.53
	0.026

	
	CMTNSv2
	-
	12.23 ± 0.81
	6.11 ± 0.51
	14.73 ± 0.47
	22.94 ± 0.70
	<0.001



